1120 Bailey Hill Road, No. 1 Eugene, Oregon 97402-3048

(503) 344-1852

FAX (503) 344-9923

May 9, 1994

1 1994

Oregon Water Resources Department Commerce Building 158 12th Street NE Salem, Or 97310

RE: SWR-629,630 & 631

Mr. Don Knauer,

In response to your letters dated April 12, 1994. This one letter will address the questions you have one all three of the SWR's noted above. I will also enclose two copies of this letter for your records on the other two SWR's.

The pipe size from the diversion point to the end of the delivery system is a 6" diameter plastic pipe. The diversion point system is a valve at the toe of the slope of the Eugene Water and Electric Board (EWEB), canal. When the canal was built Cogswell creek was the source of water for those properties these water rights are addressing. The canal construction diverted Cogswell creek into the canal. EWEB installed a valve system to divert water from the canal to the properties formerly using Cogswell creek for there supply of water. The Valve size is a 10" diameter valve and pipe from the canal leading into said 6" diameter pipe leading to said properties.

If you have any questions feel free to inquire.

Respectfully,

H. Timothy Fassbender, PLS, CWRE

H. Tutty Fembrole

1120 Bailey Hill Rd #1

Eugene, Or 97402

## RECEIVED

Oregon Water Resources Dept. 3950 Portland Rd NE Salem. OR 97310

APR - 4 1994

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OREGON

RE: Alvie & Beverly Yarbrough Claim # SWR-629 Don Carnes & Paula Madaglia Wavne & Doris Hansen

SWR-630 SWR-631

Dear Mr. Knauer.

The enclosures are the final papers needed to complete the application for Water Rights for the three families on a common line. You already are in possession of our original forms and documentation.

The remaining papers needed were the map prepared by a Certified Water Examiner and the depositions showing water use pre-1909.

Sincerely submitted,

It. Dayne Hansen

Alvie 3. Yarbrough 90074 Greenwood Dr. Leaburg, OR 97489

Don J. Carnes & Paula Medaglia 90108 Greenwood Dr. Leaburg, CR 97439

4. Nayne Hansen & Doris Hansen 90107 Greenwood Dr. Leaburg, OR 97489

## RECEIVED

APR - 4 1994

32663

WATER RESOURCES DEPT: SALEM, OREGON

Ide D. Ward, being first duly sworn on oath, says that she is and has been practically all of her life a resident of Leaburg, Lane County, State of Oregon, with the exception of a short period of time subsequent to the year 1309, that she is familiar with lands located in the Southwest Quarter of Section 1, Township 17 South, Range 1 East, W. M., that she is familiar with the lands formerly owned by J. W. and Eachel Alice Elston, husband and wife, part of which lands are now owned by C. L. and Nellie L. Kelly, husband and wife, and also lands now being purchased by Otis J. and Alice Fisher, husband and wife, and Trueman R. and Juliet Pisher, busband and wife, that she is and has been prectically all of her life familiar with the flow of water in Cogswell Creek, and that lands now owned by Confident and Wellie L. Kelly, husband and wife, and also lands now being purchased by Otis J. and Alice Fisher, butband and wife, and Trueman R. and Juliet Fisher, husband and wafe, on land contract were irrigated by water from the aforesaid Cogswell Creek and that said water was used for irrigation purposes on said lands prior to the year A. D. 1909;

otary Publicator

My commiss: an expires March 8, 1941.

file traver to

Armie Craft, first being duly sworn on oath says that she is a resident of Leaburg, Lane County, State of Oregon, and has been a resident of said county and state since the year 1908, that she is familiar with land located in the E. W. t of Section 1, Township 17 South, Range 1 East, W. M., and particularly with that portion of said quarter section formerly owned by J. W. and Rachel Alice "Liston, Busband and wife, which lies in a generally South a position from the Eugene Water Board canal.

The Affiant further says that she has during gall of this period of time resided in the neighborhood above described and is familiar with the flow of water in Cogs Ersel wat that's portion of the water from said Cogswell Creek was used for irrigation purposes prior to the year A. D. 1909, and that a part of the land above referred to and formerly owned by J. W. and Bachel Alice Elston, husband and wife, a part of which is now owned by C. L. and Wellia L. Kelly, hasband and wife, and also lands now being purchased under land contract by Otis J. and Alice Fisher, husband and wife, and Trueman Re and Juliet Eisher, husband and wife are included in and a part of the lands irrigated by the waters

Cogswell Creek prior to the year 4. D. 1909.

APR - 4 1994

NATER RESOURCES DEPT.

SALEM, OREGON

subscribed and sworm to before me this \_\_\_\_\_\_din une, 1937

My Committed on expires Maron ath.

The below information was taken from a 1 hour 45 minute afternoon visit with George and Eva Easton at their home in Leaburg, on Feb. 28, 1994.

George has an incredible mind and great wit. He has kept a daily diary since 1915 to 1972 which was shown to us.

Signed, Dris M. Hansen

I, George Easton of Leaburg, having been born in 1897 in the Walterville area and living my entire life in the surrounding area. I remember the John Cogswells farm starting at Greenwood Cemetery going east to the Curry Stagecoach Stop. Cogswell Creek ran thru the property with an open gravity-flow ditch to divert the water for irrigation. This would have been during years 1905-1908

Mr. Cogswell later sold that property to J.W. Elston.

Signed,

Jeng m Caston

George Wollen Witness

RECEIVED

APR - 4 1994

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OREGON



DEC 3 0 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON



Eugene Main Office 1200 Executive Parkway, Suite 100 P.O. Box 10146 Eugene, Oregon 97440 (503) 484-2900

June 30, 1989 AMENDED Our No. 83106-M Escrow No. 30-3749

A CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF ALL CHARGES AND ADVANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THIS ORDER WILL BE PROVIDED AT CLOSING.

Western Pioneer Title Co. 70 East 14th Street Eugene, OR 97401

Attention: Glenda

Dear Glenda:



We are prepared to issue Title Insurance covering the following described premises, to-wit:

Beginning at an iron pipe which pipe is 777.3 feet South 40° 12' West of a point which is 378.4 feet North of a stone marking the center of Section 1, Township 17 South, Range 1 East of the Willamette Meridian; run thence South 49° 48' East, 408.8 feet; thence South 40° 12' West, 127.00 feet; thence South 49° 48' East 151.00 feet; thence South 40° 12' West, 9.00 feet; thence South 49° 48' East 17.00 feet; thence North 40° 12' East, 9.00 feet; thence South 49° 48' East, 202.00 feet to a point in the center of a County Road; thence South 40° 12' West, 120.00 feet along the center of said road; thence leave said center of road and run North 49° 48' West, 778.8 feet to a point marked by an iron pipe; thence North 40° 12' East, 247 feet to the point of beginning, in Lane County, Oregon.

showing fee simple title as of June 21, 1989, at 5:00 P.M. vested in:

GEORGE E. JACOBSEN AND EDITH M. JACOBSEN as Tenants by the Entirety

subject to the usual printed exceptions and:

1.) Rights of the public in streets, roads and highways.

NOTE: 1988-89 taxes, \$2,043.79 paid in full. (Map No. 17 15 01 3 0 301 Code 19-09, Account No. 546166).

NOTE: We find no judgments of record against Alvie E. Yarbrough or Beverly Ann Yarbrough as of the date hereof.





### DEC 3 0 1993

December 8, 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

ALVIE E YARBROUGH 90074 GREENWOOD DR LEABURG OR 97489

RE: PETITION FOR LATE REGISTRATION STATEMENT FILING

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

This will acknowledge your petition for a late registration statement filing, an agreement, and the fees of \$45.00. Our receipt #107567 is enclosed.

I will begin to review and process your petition. I will let you know if there is anything else you need to do. If your petition is approved, the director will sign an order that allows us to file your claim. If this happens, I will send you a copy.

If you have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely

Dwight French

Adjudication Section

enc

J:\W\S\C\6\YARBROUGH.01



Matha a Pagel Director

oregon water Kesowices Department

3850 Fortland Road M.E.

Salem, OR 97330

Hith Donald E. Knavel.

# RECEIVED

DEC - 1 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OREGON

Dir sir

This petition res ORS 539.240 (4) For Good cause. Ple-1909 Vested water right

The under sign is petitioning the Director of ODUR for pre 1909-1928 vest water right, (Cogsuell creek) we Hive End Beverty A Yarbrough now own the Property Evrehosed in July 1989. we claim vested water right under the Adjudication proceeding For The Sollowing reason's.

- 1. Purchased property aster senate Bill 130, Had

  Passed (and no one made us aware & Bill 130)

  and we had no knowledge of the senate Bill
- 2. Ise and several property owner have a agreement with the city of Eugene (Eweb) (Eugene water and Electric Board) Sign in 1928, Before the Leaburg canel was constructed (copy in closed) To supply water to the property After the canel was contiusted, Before This Time Several property Had cogswell creek Flowing ackoss The property. The creek Bid is still there)
- 3. The agreement with Eweb States we are Tob Supply.

water eather from Theoreck or the canel (cagswell creek)

- 4 We now and have been getting water thru (8') Eight inch value and (8') kines From the canel. Please under stand the water From the canel come srow the water sie Kiver.
- To my knowledge no other owner of this property has siled for water right to This property, maybe hike me thinking the agreement with Eweb was all we needed.
- 6. My vested Right is For coquell creek water with which is now being used By the State of Okegon For the Leaburg Salmon Hatchery
- The reason For asking For right To cogswell creek water is because That is the water that slow across the Property at Time of the 1928 agreement with Eweb, and is they stop using the canel For any reason we will hose our water.
- 8. The way we are getting water now is ok but How Long will Eweb be using The canel is in a vestion now. and also we are having hots of hime heaks That Eweb will not REPERING

1. Checkenologed For \$45,00

RECEIVED

DEC - 1 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

Several of other property owner have Filed For the water right

To my knowledge 3 three other Home receive water From This one 8" hine

Thank's You

Alvie E Varbrough

90074 Green wood OR

Leaburg OR 97489

Aris S. yorhough

Pho - 503 896-0521

8Am - 6Pm

ATTIL

Hy-way 126 was constructed At Time 08 AFTER The canel was built; causing more him & Walve to be constructed

Also state records should show that the Salmon

Hatchery was constructed aster the conel.

The water master in Eugene Has been call sever! Time, 1357 I under stand he is on Sick heave.

> Thank's very much along Lyahong L

RECEIVED

DEC - 1 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT. SALEM, OREGON

H-631

RECEIVED

DEC - 1 1993

WATER RESOURCES DEPT2 - 17 SALEM, OREGON

2 - 17.

#### AGRERMENT

A. D., 1928, by and between MARION ELSTON AND MART ELSTON, of Leaburg, Oregon, parties of the first part, and the City of Rugers, Lene County, Oregon, a municipal corporation, party of the second part.

WITHESSETE: That for and in consideration of the sum of ONE THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED (\$1,200.00) DOLLARS, to them in band paid by the said City of Eugene,
the above first mentioned parties have made and executed a warranty deed to the
said City of Eugene, conveying to the said City, the following described property,
sowit:

in the Easterly 30.0 feet of the SE2 of the NW2 of Sec. 1, T. 17, S., R. 1, E., W.M., and within 50 feet on the Mortherly side and 125 feet on the Southerly side of a certain reference line, the said reference line being more specifically described as follows:

"Commencing at a point on the East line of the said SD NW of Sec.

1, T. 17, S., R. 1, E., W. M., 245.0 feet South of the EE corner thereof, and sunning thence S. 59° 00° W., 297.1 feet; thence running on a 10° 00° curve to the left (radius 573.0 feet), 120.7 feet; thence running South 46° 56° W., 263.0 feet, more or less, to a point 990 feet west and 1054.0 feet South of the said source of the SE2 NW; the said above described tract containing 5.50 acres, worse or less.

Fit is intended to compay the entire width of tract above described

continuous with, and a part of the general reference line across other and adjacent lands.\*

TEAT in consideration of the above conveyance, and of certain covenants named herein, which shall run with the land and be binding upon the grantee and its successors and which are not to be held or considered as merged in soid deed, the parties hereto have agreed between themselves and do hereby agree and covenant each for himself, as follows, to-wit:

That should the said City of Eugene construct a waterway over and through the above described property, the said City agrees as soon as oracticable thereafter to construct, at the point designated by the first parties, a five ton
capacity farm bridge, sixteen feet in width, with suitable railings and approaches
for safe passing of farm animals across its waterway, for the use of the parties
first above mentioned, and to grant to the said parties a right of way for farm
purposes over its property, to and over the said bridge.

The City agrees to maintain the said bridge, with its approaches and railings, in a reasonable state of repair for fams purposes, but the parties here-to agree that the City shall not be liable to the said first above named parties for damages or repairs to the said bridge, caused by overloading or other abuse of the said structure.

In the event of the construction of a waterway across the within described property, the City agrees to construct a stock tight fence along such part of boundary of the said property as the above first mentioned parties shall designate.

In the event that the City's operations on the within described property interfers with the location and use of May existing domestic water supply limit as at present located and constructed, the City agrees to protect or reson

•

struct the said line across its property at the present capacity thereof. The first parties shall have the right to install across the City's waterway, such additional pipes or conduits as they may from time to time desire.

Inascence as the parties of the first part, together with other and

adjacent property owners, have diverted the waters of Cogswell Creek, for the

purpose of irrigation and have constructed a system of ditches for the distribution

of the said water; and the construction of a waterway by the City will intercept

the flow of water in the said Cogswell Creek, the City agrees, in the event of the

construction of the said waterway, that it will pass the water of Cogswell Creek,

to the extent of the mean summer flow thereof, by fluxe, pipe or other conflit, across

the City's property and into the channel of the said Cogswell Creek below its

waterway, or, in lieu thereof, will deliver an equivalent amount of water from its

waterway to the channel of Cogswell Creek. In the event of the diversion of any or

all c'the waters of the said Cogswell Creek Northerly of the City's waterway, by

the said first parties, the City will pass the said diverted water across its water
way or will deliver an equivalent quantity of water from its waterway to their

irrigation ditches, for the use of the said first varties.

The City further agrees that if water is to be delivered from its waterway, the said City will install in its waterway 8% irrigation gates, as may be required, the said gates to be located at such points as will permit water to be taken therefrom and into the irrigation ditches now supplied by water from the said Cogswell Creek and will permit the said first parties to divert water through said gate or gates when and as they may elect.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the parties hereto, that the emeant of water to be delivered by the said City, through the said gates to replace waters formerly diverted from the said Cogswell Creek, by the said first parties and by other and adjoining property owners, together with the water returned through the channel of Cogswell Creek, will not, in the aggregate, exceed the name of the said Cogswell Creek, and it is further understood and

Jee John John Son Joh

agreed by the parties heroto that neither of the said parties shall either acquire or relinquish any titles to the waters of Cogewell Greek, by reason of the exchange of water herein mentioned.

This agreement shall be binding upon the successors, heirs or assigns of the parties hereto.

In Witness Whereof, the parties hereto have herounto set their hands and scale, the day and date first above written.

MADE AND SIGNED IN DUPLICATE

WITNESSES!

THE CITY OF EUGENE, LANE CO., CRIMON;

NO CORPORATE SEAT:

THE EUGENE WATER BOARD

Attest:

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF LAND

THIS CERTIFIES that on this of any of March A. D., 1925, before me, the undersigned, a Notery Public, in and for the said County and State, personally appeared the within named MARION ELSTON AND MARY ELSTON, to me personally known to be the identical persons described in and who executed the within instrument; and sokmowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily for the uses and purposes therein expressed.

IN TESTINOST TREESOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed Thinks Seal, the have day and year as in this certificate first above

Rosery Public, in and for the

Lane. Etate of Omegon.

11 mos Copper 1, 1931.

On this /274 day of March, A. D., 1928, before me appeared W. F. Fell and C. A. McClain, both to me personally known, who being duly sworn, did say that he, the said W. P. Fell, is the President, and he, the said C. A. McClain, is the Secretary of THE EUGENE WATER BOARD, a municipal corporation and that sai, instrument was signed in behalf of the said Corporation by authority of ite Board of Directors.

IN TESTIMONY WHIREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, this day and year in this, my certificate, written.

The state of the s

and the contract of the contra There of but a name and in some or the second of the

Motory Public, in and for said County of Lane, State of Oregon.

AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF

commission expires: April 1,1931.

Describes to a bosse of the second of the se the court was it is the court of the court o

TO PRICE TO LAND STORY

### SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP SEK NAME Upaz Williamena # 2	
RECEIPT # 107567	swrnumber 629
CHECK ENCLOSURES	PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ Sec/DWF	ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP	CHECK GLO PLATS
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST	PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION
### FORM REVIEW	d  of diversion system  (Jump?  tle
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL	DATA BASE ENTRY
ENTER ON PLAT CARDS	



WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

May 11, 1994

TIM FASSBENDER c\o STEPHEN H FORD INC 1120 BAILEY HILL RD #1 EUGENE OR 97402

RE: SWR-629, SWR-630, SWR-631

Dear Mr Fassbender,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the information to support the pre-1909 vested water right claims in the names of YARBROUGH, CARNES & MEDAGLIA, AND HANSEN. I have added the information to the files. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

J:\W\S\C\6\SWR-0629.005





WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

April 12, 1994

H. TIMOTHY FASSBENDER STEPHEN H FORD INC 1120 BAILEY HILL ROAD # 1 EUGENE OR 97402-3048

RE: File# SWR-629

DEAR H. TIMOTHY FASSBENDER,

I am not returning the map you prepared for ALVIE E YARBROUGH. You can address the request in the form of a letter or report. You will find the item which requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by the ORS or OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule.

conveyance ORS 539.120 "...the location of .... and each ditch, canal, pipeline

or other means of conveying the water..." The pipe size is the

necessary information.

diversion point size OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any

existing diversion systems."

You must submit the information before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have it to the WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

**Enclosures** 

J:\WP51\SWR\CLAIMANT\6\SWR-0629.00M



February 7, 1994



WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

ALVIE E YARBROUGH 90074 GREENWOOD DR LEABURG OR 97489

RE: SWR-629

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

I am sending a copy of the order accepting your surface water registration claiming a pre-1909 vested water right. It has been filed in the records of the Water Resources Department (WRD). Your claim has been numbered SWR-629 and you should refer to that number in any correspondence.

Your claim form shows the priority date of March 12, 1928. I want to remind you that this program is to put on record water use begun prior to February 24, 1909. You should continue to think along that line. Did my water use begin before 1909 and what can I use to show that?

You have the requirement of a map prepared by a Water Right Examiner. I am sending a list of those certified by the State to do this kind of mapping. You must contract with one of the Water Right Examiners and let me know who that is as soon as possible. Nothing more can be done with your file until the required map is received by the WRD.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

j:\w\s\c\6\swr-629.<del>991-</del>



### BEFORE THE DIRECTOR OF THE OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT SALEM, OREGON

IN THE MATTER OF THE SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT TO BE FILED IN THE NAME ALVIE E YARBROUGH

ORDER ACCEPTING SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENTS (Late filing)

The above entitled matter comes before the Director for authorization to file a Surface Water Registration Statement after the filing deadline of December 31, 1992.

It appears that the claimed use of water has not been abandoned, that water has been applied to beneficial use and that the use of water by the claimant is subject to registration pursuant to ORS 539.240(4).

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby ORDERED that the Department accept for filing Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of

ALVIE E YARBROUGH 90074 GREENWOOD DRIVE LEABURG OR 97489

January 18, 1994.

Martha O. Pagel, Director

Recorded in Special Order Volume 48, Page 46.

SWR.DWF



WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

December 14, 1993

ALVIE E YARBROUGH 90074 GREENWOOD DR LEABURG OR 97489

RE: Late Surface Water Registration Statement

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

I have reviewed your letter and have a few questions. If you send in a completed Surface Water Registration (SWR) Statement before December 31, 1993 that indicates that this is a use of water that would be subject to registration under ORS Chapter 539, we will issue the required special order that allows us to officially accept the late filing. We will send you a copy of the order if one is signed by the Director.

A blank SWR claim form is enclosed. Be sure to have the completed claim form notarized. Please be advised that if we will accept your claim, we will not initiate processing until we have received a map of your claimed use(s) prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner.

Please call me if you have any questions about how to proceed. You may call toll free from within Oregon: 1 (800) 624-3199.

Sincerely,

D

Dwight French Water Rights/Adjudication Division

Enclosure
Surface Water Registration Statement claim form

J:\W\S\C\6\YARBROUGH.01





December 8, 1993

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

ALVIE E YARBROUGH 90074 GREENWOOD DR LEABURG OR 97489

RE: PETITION FOR LATE REGISTRATION STATEMENT FILING

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

This will acknowledge your petition for a late registration statement filing, an agreement, and the fees of \$45.00. Our receipt #107567 is enclosed.

I will begin to review and process your petition. I will let you know if there is anything else you need to do. If your petition is approved, the director will sign an order that allows us to file your claim. If this happens, I will send you a copy.

If you have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Dwight French Adjudication Section

enc

J:\W\S\C\6\YARBROUGH.01



## 3-11-94

MR HANSEN CAUED TO SAY WE, CARNES Ans you brouch ware LIERO CUER STEPHEN H. FORD CO WHO WILL START TYR work in a fru weres. weet

### STATE OF OREGON TER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEIPT # 10756 (

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310 378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

" Clue & yar	prougn	APPLICATION	1000
	9	PERMIT	
		TRANSFER	
HECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)			1220
24 7038		TOTAL REC'D	\$45.00
WRD MISC CASH ACCT			
ADJUDICATIONS			\$45.00
PUBLICATIONS/MAPS			\$
			\$
			\$
<u> </u>	13		
HON OF EXILENCE	CASH A	CCT.	\$
ST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS	VOUCHE	ER#	
WRD OPERATING ACCT			
MISCELLANEOUS:			
COPY FEES			\$
RESEARCH FEES			\$
MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY)			\$
OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)			\$
WATER RIGHTS:	EXAM FEE		RECORD FEI
SURFACE WATER	\$	842.002	\$
GROUND WATER	\$	842.004	\$
TRANSFER	\$	842.006	\$
WELL CONSTRUCTION	EXAM FEE		LICENSE FEI
WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR	\$	842.023	S
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT		842.024	\$
OTHER (IDENTIFY)			
WELL CONST START FE	E		
WELL CONST START FEE	\$	CARD #	
MONITORING WELLS	\$	CARD #	
LOTTERY PROCEEDS			
LOTTERY PROCEEDS			\$
HYDRO ACTIVITY	LIC NUMBER		
POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)			\$
HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)			\$
HYDRO APPLICATION			\$
	WRD MISC CASH ACCT  ADJUDICATIONS PUBLICATIONS/MAPS PARKING FEES Name/month OTHER: (IDENTIFY)  TION OF EXPENSE  ST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS WRD OPERATING ACCT  MISCELLANEOUS: COPY FEES RESEARCH FEES MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)  WATER RIGHTS: SURFACE WATER GROUND WATER TRANSFER WELL CONSTRUCTION WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR LANDOWNER'S PERMIT OTHER (IDENTIFY)  WELL CONST START FEE MONITORING WELLS  LOTTERY PROCEEDS  HYDRO ACTIVITY  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)	WRD MISC CASH ACCT  ADJUDICATIONS PUBLICATIONS/MAPS PARKING FEES Name/month OTHER: (IDENTIFY)  FION OF EXPENSE  ST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS WRD OPERATING ACCT  MISCELLANEOUS: COPY FEES RESEARCH FEES MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)  WATER RIGHTS: SURFACE WATER GROUND WATER TRANSFER WELL CONSTRUCTION WELL CONSTRUCTION WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR LANDOWNER'S PERMIT OTHER (IDENTIFY)  WELL CONST START FEE WELL CONST STAR	PERMIT TRANSFER  TOTAL REC'D  WRD MISC CASH ACCT  ADJUDICATIONS PUBLICATIONS/MAPS PARKING FEES Name/month OTHER: (IDENTIFY)  FION OF EXPENSE  ST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS WRD OPERATING ACCT  MISCELLANEOUS: COPY FEES RESEARCH FEES MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY)  WATER RIGHTS: SURFACE WATER GROUND WATER TRANSFER WELL CONSTRUCTION WELL CONSTRUCTOR LANDOWNER'S PERMIT OTHER (IDENTIFY)  WELL CONST START FEE WELL CONS